Valid from October 2021
SynMax® bone graft substitute
and PermaPro® membrane –
100 % synthetic
References
Ordering information
Bone tissue augmentation
Inspiring excellence in oral reconstruction

[4]  Papi et al. Antibiotics (Basel). 2020 Mar 3;9(3):110.
[5]  Lorenz et al. Int J Implant Dent. 2017 Sep 5;3(1):41.
Ordering information
SynMax® (synthetic bone substitute)
PermaPro® (synthetic PTFE membrane)
15 x 20 mm 20 x 30 mm
30 x 40 mm
Manufactering process of SynMax® –
100 % synthetic bone graft substitute
Art. No. Volume Particle size
BM1013.1005 0.5 cm3 500–1000 µm
BM1013.1010 1.0 cm3 500–1000 µm
BM1014.1005 0.5 cm3 800–1500 µm
BM1014.1020 2.0 cm3 800–1500 µm
Art. No. Product size
BM2005.1520 15 x 20 mm
BM2005.2030 20 x 30 mm
BM2005.3040 30 x 40 mm